PRODUCT LIST 2025
CONFECTIONERY - BAKERY PACKAGING
1. RECTANGULAR MOLDS for CAKES
Code Capacity
(gr)
Dimensions
(mm)
Pieces/

unit
808040 100 gr 80 x 40 x 40 600 72
8015550 250 gr 158 x 55 x 52 675 28
8019962 500 gr 199 x 73 x 62 780 12
3. ROUND CAKE MOLDS
Code Capacity
(gr)
Dimensions
(mm)
Pieces/
Carton
Cartons/
Pallet
€/
unit
PB10030  100 x 30 450 24
PB12030  120 x 30 440 24
PB15535  155 x 35 540 12
PB17035  170 x 35 600 12
PB18530  185 x 30 600 9
PB18535  185 x 35 600 9
PB21030  210 x 30 495 11
PB22040  220 x 40 400 11
4. COLORED CAKE-TART MOLDS
Size 100 x 30 mm Size 155 x 35 mm
Code Capacity
(gr)
Dimensions
Diam. X Height
(mm)
Pieces/
Carton
Cartons/
Pallet
€/
unit
PB15535PRE Red  155 x 35 270 24
PB15535PG Yellow  155 x 35 270 24
PB15535 Fuchsia  155 x 35 270 24
PB10030PA Orange  100 x 30 450 24
PB10030PBL Blue  100 x 30 450 24
PB10030PV Green  100 x 30 450 24
5. MOLDS for PANETTONE
TALL MOLDS for PANETTONE SHORT MOLDS for PANETTONE
Code Capacity
(gr)
Dimensions
Diam. X Height (mm)
Pieces/
Carton
Cartons/
Pallet
€/
unit
PA11085 250-300 gr 110 x 85 2200 12
PA13495 500 gr 134 x 95 1500 15
PA154105 750 gr 154 x 105 1000 12
PA172125 1000 gr 172 x 125 1000 12
PB15555OFO 450-500 gr 155 x 55 400 15
PB17055 550 gr 170 x 55 396 11
PB18560 750 gr 185 x 60 396 11
MOLDS for mini panettone
PA6045 – 7050 - 7060 PA030 – PA035
Code Capacity
(gr)